
               EXHIBIT A 

 

AMENDMENT TO THE TASK ORDER BETWEEN THE MARGATE COMMUNITY 
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY AND CPZ ARCHITECTS, INC. 

  

 THIS AMENDMENT is hereby made to the Task Order by and between the 
Margate Community Redevelopment Agency (“MCRA”) and CPZ Architects, Inc., 
(“Architect”) dated March 8, 2017 for Architectural, Civil and Landscape Design 
Services.   

 NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration as contained 
herein, the MCRA and the Architect agree as follows: 

 

1. Increase the Task Order Amount.  Increase the Task Order by $3,400.00 

for a grand total amount of $74,911.00.  

2. All other provisions set forth in the Task Order for CPZ Architects, Inc. shall 

remain in full force and effect except for as provided herein. 

     

WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have made an executed Amendment on the 

respective dates under each signature; The Margate Community Redevelopment 

Agency through its Board signing by and through the Chairman, authorized to execute 

same by the CRA Board and CPZ Architects, Inc. signing by and through its duly 

authorized representative to execute same.   

 

 

_______________________________________  _______________ 

Tommy Ruzzano, MCRA Chairman           Date 

 

_______________________________________  _______________ 

For Architect, CPZ Architects, Inc.     Date 


